
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
INFORMATION AND BROADCASTING

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4031
ANSWERED ON:20.03.2015
. EXPLOITATION OF TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES 
Saini Shri Raj Kumar

Will the Minister of INFORMATION AND BROADCASTING be pleased to state:

(a) whether any case of exploitation of temporary employees by the regular employees and misbehaviour with women employees has
been reported in his Ministry during the last three months; and 

(b) if so, the details thereof along with the names of States from where it has been reported and the action taken by the concerned
department in this regard?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF INFORMATION AND BROADCASTING 
(COL RAJYAVARDHAN RATHORE (Retd.): 

(a) & (b) : Information is being collected and will be laid down on the Table of the House. 
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